
BFTO Dynamic Benchrest

January 2026

Name Score 1 Highest Chrono
Dan Walmsley 45.1 45.1
Glen Jones 45 45
Mike Barkus 43 43
Chris Baker 43 43
Stuart Woods 42 42
Barry Moore 42 42
Mel Saunders 41 41
Mick Woodhead 40 40
Pete Clark 39 39
John Middlemist 39 39
Richard Russell 38 38
Andy Slade 38 38
Mark Alexander 38 38
Ivon Jennery 35 35
Richard Simkin 34 34
Richard Huckle 33 33
Andy Draper 32 32
Mattie Middlemist 31 31
Phil Stevens 29 29
Fraser Sloan 28 28
Mick O'Rourke 28 28
Paul Speller 15 15
Dave Cook 14 14



BFTO Dynamic Benchrest 2026

Name January February March April May June July August September October November December
Best 7 to 

Count
Qualifying 

shoots
Completed 

shoots Totals

Dan Walmsley 45.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45.1 1 1 45.1
Glen Jones 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 1 1 45
Mike Barkus 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 1 1 43
Chris Baker 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 1 1 43
Stuart Woods 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 1 1 42
Barry Moore 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 1 1 42
Mel Saunders 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 1 1 41
Mick Woodhead 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 1 1 40
Pete Clark 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1 1 39
John Middlemist 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1 1 39
Richard Russell 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 1 1 38
Andy Slade 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 1 1 38
Mark Alexander 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 1 1 38
Ivon Jennery 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 1 1 35
Richard Simkin 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 1 1 34
Richard Huckle 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 1 1 33
Andy Draper 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 1 1 32
Mattie Middlemist 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 1 1 31
Phil Stevens 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 1 1 29
Fraser Sloan 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1 1 28
Mick O'Rourke 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1 1 28
Paul Speller 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 1 15
Dave Cook 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 1 14

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


